76 ABB PILOT DEVICES – THE COMPLETE OFFERING
1S
FC
15
11
0
3S
0
20
1
—
Modular metal range
Holders and contact blocks for front mounting
—
Screw terminals
Description Contacts Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
kg
Holders
3-position - - P9ACFS3 1SFA187841R8000 1 0.009
5-position - - P9ACFS5 1SFA187842R8000 1 0.016
Single contact blocks
For 3 & 5-position holder 1 0 P9B10VN 1SFA187002R8001 1 0.009
1 0 P9B10VN-AA 1SFA215832R8001 200 0.009
0 1 P9B01VN 1SFA187001R8010 1 0.009
Double contact blocks
For 3 & 5-position holder 2 0 P9B20VN 1SFA187009R8002 1 0.016
0 2 P9B02VN 1SFA187008R8020 1 0.016
0 2 P9B02VN-AA 1SFA205236R8020 200 0.016
1 1 P9B11VN 1SFA187000R8011 1 0.016
1 1 P9B11VN-AA 1SFA242712R8011 500 0.016
Single contact blocks with N.O. early make contacts and N.C. late break contacts
For 3 & 5-position holder 1 0 P9B10VA 1SFA187004R8201 1 0.009
0 1 P9B01VR 1SFA187003R8110 1 0.010
—
Faston terminals
Single contact blocks (1)
For 3 & 5-position holder 1 0 P9B10FN 1SFA187013R8301 1 0.009
1 0 P9B10FN-AA 1SFA215835R8301 200 0.009
0 1 P9B01FN 1SFA187012R8310 1 0.009
P9ACFS3
1S
FC
15